
 
Cub Scout 

Pack 5 Events Calendar 
2007 – 2008 

 
9/27/07 Thursday Pack Meeting      Eberwhite 

10/13/07 Saturday Fall Color Hike      Camp Munhacke 

10/25/07 Thursday Pack Meeting      Eberwhite 

11/5/07 Monday USS Silversides Submarine Overnighter  Muskegon 

11/15/07 Thursday Pancake Supper           Eberwhite 

12/20/07 Thursday Christmas Party      Eberwhite 

1/15/08 Tuesday Pinewood Derby Car “Shaping”    Eberwhite 

1/31/08 Thursday Pinewood Derby Car “Weights and Wheels”  Eberwhite 

2/16/08 Saturday Pinewood Derby      Eberwhite 

3/14/08 Friday “Blue & Gold” Banquet     Bach 

4/1/08 Tuesday Pack Meeting      Bach 

5/6/08 Tuesday Pack Meeting      Bach 

5/17/08 Friday Spring Cabin Campout     TBA 

6/3/08 Tuesday Cake Bake-Off and Auction    Bach 

July 2008   Summer Camp      Camp Munhacke 

8/24/08 Sunday Rocket Picnic      TBA 
 

 

Want more information? 
Contact: Dell Deaton, Cubmaster 

(734) 668-1200 or scouts@proteuspubs.com 
 

 
This year—  Spend the night with other Cub Scout Pack 5 families on a real World War II submarine! 


